

Probate Suit –03 of 2026

CNR: WBBK01-000406-2026

Present: Mir Rashid Ali, District Judge, Bankura (J.O. Code No. WB00701).

Order No- 03

18-03-2026 Today is fixed for filing requisites/steps.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files hazira

Petitioner also files requisites of Notice and P.fee of Rs.10/-.

Issue the same at once.

Fix **04.05.2026** for S/R & appearance and filing postal receipts and postal track reports.

Sd/-
District Judge Bankura